HBM 150/3
L-801H & L-802H
Heliport Rotating Beacon
Compliance and Applications
FAA:  L-801H A/C150/5345-12 (Current Edition)
L-802H A/C150/5345-12 (Current Edition)
ICAO: Annex 14, para 5.3.3
L-801H and L-802H Rotating Beacons are designed primarily

4200-0000 Tower Mounting Kit
L801/L802 HBM SS Stainless Steel Option
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L801H7116 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801H7116M 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I, Military Heliport
L801H7126 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I
L801H7126H 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class I, Hospital Heliport
L801H7216 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801H7216H 120 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II, Hospital Heliport
L801H7226 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II
L801H7226H 220-240 VAC, 60 Hz, Class II, Hospital Heliport
NOTE: 220-240 VAC must be single wire with neutral
Optional Beacon Tipdown Pole
Flight Light Inc., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA